

VILLAGE OF: Riverdale BID DATE AND TIME: Thursday, November 7, 2024 @ 10:00 A.M.

PROJECT: Sidewalk Replacement - Area 1 - MFT Section# 24-00139-00-SW

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$90,000.00

			ENGINEER'S EOC			M&J Underground Inc.			J & J Newell Concrete Contractors Inc.			
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
1	Sidewalk Removal	Sq Foot	3,500	\$	3.00	10,500.00	\$	3.50	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,500.00	
2	HMA Surface Removal (Special)	Sq Yard	50	\$	15.00	750.00	\$	71.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,350.00	
3	PCC Sidewalk, 5" (Special)	Sq Foot	3,500	\$	18.00	63,000.00	\$	10.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 45,500.00	
4	Detectable Warning	Sq Foot	50	\$	40.00	2,000.00	\$	25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	
5	HMA Surfacing, 3"	Sq Yard	50	\$	75.00	3,750.00	\$	103.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	
6	Traffic Control and Protection Standard 701501	Lsum	1	\$	2,500.00	2,500.00	\$	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
7	Traffic Control and Protection Standard 701801	Lsum	1	\$	7,500.00	7,500.00	\$	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
ê									4			
		TOTAL	AMOUNT OF BID)		\$90,000.00			\$59,200.00		\$66,850.00	



VILLAGE OF: Riverdale BID DATE AND TIME: Thursday, November 7, 2024 @ 10:00 A.M. PROJECT: Sidewalk Replacement - Area 1 - MFT Section# 24-00139-00-SW ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$90,000.00

				McGill Construction LLC.			Davis Concrete Construction Company			J.Nardulli Concrete Inc.			
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	l	Unit Price	Total Cos	t	Unit Price		Total Co
1	Sidewalk Removal	Sq Foot	3,500	\$	3.25	11,375.00	\$	4.45	\$ 15,575.00	\$	7.00	\$	24,500.0
2	HMA Surface Removal (Special)	Sq Yard	50	\$	52.00	2,600.00	\$	45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$	50.00	\$	2,500.00
3	PCC Sidewalk, 5" (Special)	Sq Foot	3,500	\$	14.80	51,800.00	\$	15.45	\$ 54,075.00	\$	19.00	\$	66,500.0
4	Detectable Warning	Sq Foot	50	\$	30.00	1,500.00	\$	55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$	50.00	\$	2,500.0
5	HMA Surfacing, 3"	Sq Yard	50	\$	75.00	3,750.00	\$	70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$	150.00	\$	7,500.0
6	Traffic Control and Protection Standard 701501	Lsum	1	\$	2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$	8,000.00	\$	8,000.0
7	Traffic Control and Protection Standard 701801	Lsum	1	\$	2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$	8,000.00	\$	8,000.0
		TOTAL AI	MOUNT OF BID			\$76,025.00			\$80,150.0	þ			\$119,500.0

ost	
00	
00	
00	
00	
00	
00	
00	
.00	